Piccolo-2013

Sremska Mitrovica, 8/6/2013

Disciplina 16
8/6/13 - 13:33

Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

13 godina i stariji
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2010
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MIJAILOVIC, Danijel
GAJCEVIC, Ivan
MARIC, Stefan
JURIC, Marko
JOVIC, Dejan
BUKORAC, Zoran
ILIC, Mihailo
GOLUBOQVIC, Luka

RADULOVIC, Aleksandar

PANTIC, Radoslav
MIRNIC, Milos
BIRCANIN, Acim
CULIBRK, Uros

BALZAM, Bence
POLESCUK, Vladimir
PUCE, Filip
PAVKOVIC, Dusan
PRAVICA, Igor
KARASEK, Atonio

JOVANOVIC, Ivan
MARKOVIC, Dimitrije
GRGURIC, Hrvoje
DOMAGQJ, Ziris

MARIC, Dinko
OCULJAK, Karlo
LUKA, Elez

STANICKOV, Djordje
STARCEVIC, Milos
DAJAK, Matej

G.R.

00 PK,Valis"Valjevo

00  Vinkovacki plivacki klub

00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

00  Vinkovacki plivacki klub

00 PK"Profesional-Proakva“N.Sad
00 PK,,0OAZA, Sremska mitrovica
00 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac

00 PK,,OAZA, Sremska mitrovica
00 PK,Valis"Valjevo

00 PK,Valis"Valjevo

00 PK,,OAZA, Sremska mitrovica
00 PK,Valis"Valjevo

00 PK,,0OAZA, Sremska mitrovica

99 Pk"Swim Star" Becej

99  Vinkovacki plivacki klub

99 PK,Vvalis"Valjevo

99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad
99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad
99  Vinkovacki plivacki klub

98 PK,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica
98 PK,Vvalis"Valjevo

98  Vinkovacki plivacki klub

98  Vinkovacki plivacki klub

97  Vinkovacki plivacki klub
97  Vinkovacki plivacki klub
97  Vinkovacki plivacki klub

96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad
95 PK,,0AZA,, Sremska mitrovica
96 Vinkovacki plivacki klub

Vreme Bodova

31.01 280
31.19 275
32.46 244
3355 221
3468 200
36.64 170
37.14 163
3750 158
3753 158
37.95 153
3851 146
5029 65
30.01 309
31.78 260
32.66 240
3355 221
38.92 141
41.49 117
29.76 317
31.55 266
32.32 247
3431 207
28.96 344
31.22 274
31.89 257
27.47 403
27.87 386
30.22 303

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 26655

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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